
SVP-W: All Saturdays in Advent - 3:15- 3:45PM
SVP-E:  All Sundays in Advent - 6:45AM - 7:15AM (Enter by the Northwest Door)

STP: Sunday, December 7 at 8:15AM
Private Confessions by Appointment-Please call either Parish Office

SVP Choir Cookie Sale

2025 ADVENT & CHRISTMAS SEASON

Advent Reconciliation Opportunities
Monday, 12/8

STP = St. Therese Parish     SVP-E = St. Vincent Pallotti East Church     SVP-W = St. Vincent Pallotti West Church

Mass at 6:25AM at SVP-E,  8:00AM at SVP-W (School Mass), 
and 12:15PM at STP.  All are welcome!

Tuesday, Dec. 16: 5:00PM
Wednesday, Dec. 17: 5:00PM
Thursday, Dec. 18: 5:00PM

Friday, Dec. 19: 5:00PM
Saturday, Dec. 20: 1:00PM

Christmas Novena at SVP-E Sunday, Dec. 21: 1:00PM
Monday, Dec. 22: 5:00PM
Tuesday, Dec. 23: 5:00PM

Wednesday, Dec. 24: 1:00PM

Thursday, 12/18 at 7:00PM

You are invited to the St. Vincent Pallotti School Christmas Play
“Miracle at Midnight” at Pius High School 

Robert Carney Performing Arts Center.
This is a free performance.

Pre-Order your cookies on our website Dec. 7 through Dec. 15
Pick up on Sat., Dec. 20 from 10:00AM to 2:00PM in the Lobby. 

1 lb boxes of assorted cookies are $13 or 2/$25. 
Walk-ins welcome if we have cookies left after fulfilling pre-orders.

Christmas Eve – Wednesday, December 24
4:00PM at STP and 4:00PM at SVP-W

Christmas Day – Thursday, December 25
7:30AM at SVP-E and 10:00AM at SVP-W

December 13/14 after all Masses at SVP-E and SVP-W
Come see Santa on Dec. 14 at 11:30AM in the parish center.

Christmas Craft Sale and Used Book Sale on Dec. 13/14 after the
4:00PM and 10:30AM Masses in the Parish Center. 

Come enjoy the live music!

St. Therese Cookie Sale

December 31
3:30pm Adoration at SVP-W

4:00pm Mass at SVP-W
January 1

9:00am at STP 


